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201804040001
10780

04/04/2018
08:02:45

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES POWELL
AMANDA

Instr
#:20160808000
282080

Other:SEE
INST

201804100001
19510

04/10/2018
04:04:47

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES SHEFFIELD
DONALD

27 11 Instr
#:20170623000
223750

Lot#:41
Book:27 Pg:11

201805010001
46930

05/01/2018
12:54:47

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES DEOCA
JEANNETTE
MONTES

31 125 Instr
#:20160808000
281980

Lot#:88
Book:31
Pg:125

201805150001
66410

05/15/2018
08:14:42

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES PEARSON
YVONNE

27 11 Instr
#:20170623000
223740

Lot#:42
Book:27 Pg:11

201806260002
27490

06/26/2018
01:57:02

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLLAND
ELIZABETH

Instr
#:20140814000
253940

Other:SEE
INST

201807120002
49150

07/12/2018
03:47:20

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS MARY
J

201808280003
09250

08/28/2018
02:19:33

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN FREDERICK
MARK

Other:SEE
INST

201808280003
09250

08/28/2018
02:19:33

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN FREDERICK
MARK

27 81 Lot#:37
Book:27 Pg:81

201808280003
09270

08/28/2018
02:19:35

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN WMW LAND
LLC

35 90 Lot#:26
Book:35 Pg:90

201808280003
09260

08/28/2018
02:19:34

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LEONARD
ALLISON

35 90 Lot#:31
Book:35 Pg:90

201808280003
09260

08/28/2018
02:19:34

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LEONARD
ALLISON

Other:SEE
INST

201808280003
09280

08/28/2018
02:19:36

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LYNCH
BEVERLY
WARREN

Other:SEE
INST

201808280003
09270

08/28/2018
02:19:35

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN WMW LAND
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201808280003
09280

08/28/2018
02:19:36

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LYNCH
BEVERLY
WARREN

27 11 Lot#:16
Book:27 Pg:11



201808280003
09290

08/28/2018
02:19:37

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MARSHALL
SCOTT J

31 105 Lot#:82
Book:31
Pg:105

201808280003
09300

08/28/2018
02:19:38

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN KOONCE
DAUNA G

Other:SEE
INST

201808280003
09290

08/28/2018
02:19:37

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MARSHALL
SCOTT J

Other:SEE
INST

201808280003
09310

08/28/2018
02:19:39

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN RAINES
WILLIAM

Other:SEE
INST

201808280003
09310

08/28/2018
02:19:39

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN RAINES
WILLIAM

30 58 Lot#:59
Book:30 Pg:58

201808280003
09320

08/28/2018
02:19:40

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN STRAMAGLIA
PAUL

Other:SEE
INST

201808290003
09820

08/29/2018
09:23:03

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCGRIFF
JAMES

0 0 Instr
#:20170623000
223760

Other:SEE
INST

201808290003
09820

08/29/2018
09:23:03

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCGRIFF
JAMES

31 125 Instr
#:20170623000
223760

Lot#:12
Book:31
Pg:125

201808290003
09840

08/29/2018
09:23:05

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES FREDERICK
MARK

0 0 Instr
#:20160808000
281990

Other:SEE
INST

201808290003
09840

08/29/2018
09:23:05

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES FREDERICK
MARK

27 81 Instr
#:20160808000
281990

Lot#:37
Book:27 Pg:81

201808290003
09830

08/29/2018
09:23:04

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES LEONARD
ALLISON

35 90 Instr
#:20150423000
131050

Lot#:31
Book:35 Pg:90

201808290003
09830

08/29/2018
09:23:04

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES LEONARD
ALLISON

0 0 Instr
#:20150423000
131050

Other:SEE
INST

201808300003
12150

08/30/2018
08:01:46

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES REESE
CELESTE

Instr
#:20130617000
246510

Other:SEE
INST

201808300003
12150

08/30/2018
08:01:46

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES REESE
CELESTE

35 90 Instr
#:20130617000
246510

Lot#:6 Book:35
Pg:90

201808300003
12160

08/30/2018
08:01:47

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MARSHALL
SCOTT

Instr
#:20060821000
407030

Other:SEE
INST

201808300003
12170

08/30/2018
08:01:48

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES PALCO JOHN Instr
#:20170623000
223830

Other:SEE
INST


